
 

 

 

SCHOOL FEE STRUCTURE -2024-2025 

 

Fee Structure for Hostel (Session 2023-24) 

Class IV-V VI-VIII IX-X XI-XII (Science) 

XI-XII 

(Comm. & 

Hum.) 

School Fee 42,500/- 48,500/- 52,500/- 65,000/- 53,500/- 

Pocket Money  10,000/- 10,000/- 10,000/- 10,000/- 10,000/- 

Hostel Fee 1,10,000/- 1,10,000/- 1,10,000/- 1,10,000/- 1,10,000/- 

Total Payable Annually 

(To be paid in 4 

installments) 
1,62,500/- 1,68,500/- 1,72,500/- 1,85,000/- 1,73,500/- 

Amount per Installment 40,625/- 42,125/- 43,125/- 46,250/- 43,375/- 

Note: 

1. 1st installment along with the one-time chargeable fees to be paid at the time of admission. 

2. Late fees of Rs. 10/- per day will be charged after due date. In case of Cheque dishonors Rs. 500/- will be charged. 

3. In case the fees is not paid within 15 days after due date the school hold the complete authority to struck off the student’s name 

from the school register and re-admission will be at the discretion of Principal & Re-admission fees will be charged.  

4. AMUN, Annual functions, Tours and travels, Board Exam fees & CBSE registrations for classes IX - XII and all other third 

party vendor payments are chargeable extra as applicable. 

5. Hikes in bus and lunch fees applicable as per the hikes in fuel & gas charges applied by Govt.  

*REST: Remedial Enrichment & Sports Training: Exclusively for Classes III to XII students. 

 

Date:___________________    Parent’s Signature__________________________ 

 

 

MOUNT INDEX INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 

[C.B.S.E Affiliation No. 1030720] 

Phone : (School) : 96850-96550,97550-00803, (City office) : 0731-4201990 

email : communication@mountindex.in        
 website : www.mountindex.in 

 

Payable Annually 
Tuition 

Fee 
Exam Fee 

Lunch 

Fee 
Bus Fee 

Amount per 

Installment (to be paid in 4 

installments) 

Class Nur-KGII 58,500/- 31000/- 1000/- 9000/- 17500/- 14,625/- 

Class I - V 70,000/- 40500/- 2000/- 10000/- 17500/- 17,500/- 

Class VI - VIII 76,000/- 46000/- 2500/- 10000/- 17500/- 19,000/- 

Class IX - X 80,000/- 49500/- 3000/- 10000/- 17500/- 20,000/- 

Class XI - XII Science 92,500/- 62000/- 3000/- 10000/- 17500/- 23, 125/- 

Class XI - XII Comm.& 

Humanities 
81,000/- 50500/- 3000/- 10000/- 17500/- 20,250/- 

 

One-time Payment at the time of Admissions 

Registration Fee 1000/- Non- Refundable 

Admission Fee 10000/- Non-Refundable 

Caution Money 5000/- Refundable 

REST Day boarding* [optional] 15000/- Non-Refundable (Charged Yearly) 



 

 

 

D. Mode Of Payments List of Documents 

 School Mobile App, Website, Cash, Cheque, Online 1. TC & Marksheet 

Bank Details 2. Passport Size Photographs:  Child(4) Parents: (2 
Each) 

Account Name  - MOUNT INDEX INTERNATIONAL 
SCHOOL 

3. Adhaar Card (Parents+Child) and Medical Report of 
the Child 

Account No -  885620110000005 4. Child's Birth Certificate 

IFSC CODE - BKID0008856 6.Samagra ID (SSSM ID) 

Branch - INDEX MEDICAL COLLEGE 7. Caste Certificate (If applicable) 

Accounts Dept. Contact No. : 9685096550 / 
9981540875 

Original documents to be submitted for 1 to 3 and Self 
attested photocopies for 4 to 10 

 


